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NEW:

595.120-001N20187399._ IN 0 1 2 3 73 99 N
Owner/Operator fail to post human trafficking 

hotline notice
N N N IN 8/28/2018

192.2495-003Y20155599._ Misd A 0 1 2 3 55 99 Y

Agency employs in-home service person who 

refuses to register W/ FCSR or is disqualifed 

under this section 192.2495

N N N M 1/1/2016

105.555-001N201826__._ Misd UN 0 1 2 3 26 07, 99 N
False Statement/Representation Or Fail To 

Disclose Fact In Labor Documents/Reports
N N N M 8/28/2018

105.555-002N201826__._ Misd UN 0 1 2 3 26 07, 99 N
False Entry In/Conceal Labor 

Book/Record/Report
N N N M 8/28/2018

573.110-001Y201857__._ Fel D 0 1 2 3 57 03, 99 Y
Nonconsensual Dissemination Of Private Sexual 

Images
A/C N N F 6/1/2018

573.112-001Y201857__._ Fel E 0 1 2 3 57 03, 99 Y
Threating Nonconsensual Dissemination Of 

Private Sexual Images
A/C N N F 6/1/2018

570.095-001Y201826__._ Fel C 0 1 2 3 26 07, 99 Y
Filing False Documents - Second/Subsequent 

Offense Or Specified Victim
C N N F 8/28/2018

570.095-002Y201826__._ Fel D 0 1 2 3 26 07, 99 Y Filing False Documents - First Offense C N N F 8/28/2018

569.140-003Y20185707._ Fel E 0 1 2 3 57 07 Y Trespass - 1st Degree - Nuclear Power Plant C N N F 8/28/2018

407.315-001Y20182699._ Misd UN 0 1 2 3 26 99 N Falsely Tag/Label American Indian Art N N N M 8/28/2018

407.435-001Y201826__._ Fel C 0 1 2 3 26
05, 09, 

99
Y

Illegal Use Of A Card Scanner - Second Or 

Subsequent Offense
C N N F 8/28/2018

407.435-002Y201826__._ Fel D 0 1 2 3 26
05, 09, 

99
Y Illegal Use Of A Card Scanner C N N F 8/28/2018

407.436-001Y201829__._ Misd A 0 1 2 3 29
01, 02, 

99
Y Defacing A Credit Card Reader N N N M 8/28/2018

306.100-004N20187399._ IN 0 1 2 3 73 99 N Insufficient Personal Flotation Devices N N N W 8/28/2018

306.100-006N20187399._ IN 0 1 2 3 73 99 N Not Uscg Approved Personal Flotation Device N N N W 8/28/2018

306.125-005N20187399._ IN 0 1 2 3 73 99 N

Excess Of Slow/No Wake Speed Within 100' Of 

Dock-Pier-Occupied Anchored Boat And Buoyed 

Restricted Area

N N N W 8/28/2018

447.581-001Y20187399._ Misd A 0 1 2 3 73 99 Y

Assist Recovery Of Unclaimed Property From 

State Treasurer Without Registering - Prior 

Offender

N N N M 8/28/2018

447.581-002Y20187399._ IN 0 1 2 3 73 99 Y
Assist Recovery Of Unclaimed Property From 

State Treasurer Without Registering 
N N N IN 8/28/2018

567.030-003Y201840__._ Fel E 0 1 2 3 40 05, 99 Y Patronizing Prostitution - > 14 Yrs < 18 Yrs A/C/S Y N F 8/28/2018

567.030-001Y201840__._ Fel D 0 1 2 3 40 05, 99 Y Patronizing Prostitution - 14 Yrs And Younger A/C/S Y N F 8/28/2018

567.050-002Y201840__._ Fel UN 0 1 2 3 40
01, 02, 

07, 99
Y

Promoting Prostitution-1st Deg - Person  < 16 

Yrs
A/C/S Y N F 8/28/2018
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301.142-004N201854__.0 IN 0 54 06, 99 N

Fail To Surrender Disabled License 

Plate/Removable Windshield Placard Within 30 

Days To DOR

N N N IN 8/28/2018

REVISE:

115.631-001Y20175999._ Fel D 0 1 2 3 59 99 Y

(Old) Class I Election Offense - Willfully Provide 

False Documentation Required For Voter 

Registration Under Sec 115.155 (New) Class I 

Election Offense - Willfully Provide False 

Documentation Required For Voter Registration 

Under Ch 115

C N N F 01/01/2017

301-010-001N201054__.0 I 0 54 06, 99 N

(Old) Violate Provisions Of Section 301.010(27) 

Regarding Local Log Truck Weight Limits (New) 

Violate Provisions Regarding Local Log Truck 

Weight Limits

N N N T 04/16/2010

301.010-002N201054__.0 I 0 54 06, 99 N

(Old)  Violate Provisions Of Section 301.010(27) 

Regarding Local Log Truck Dimension Limits 

(New)  Violate Provisions Regarding Local Log 

Truck Dimension Limits

N N N T 04/16/2010

301.010-003N201054__.0 I 0 54 06, 99 N

(Old) Violate Provisions Of Section 301.010(28) 

Regarding Local Log Truck Tractor Weight Limits 

(New) Violate Provisions Regarding Local Log 

Truck Tractor Weight Limits

N N N T 04/16/2010

301.010-004N201054__.0 I 0 54 06, 99 N

(Old) Violate Provisions Of Section 301.010(28) 

Regarding Local Log Truck Tractor Axle Limits 

(New) Violate Provisions Regarding Local Log 

Truck Tractor Axle Limits

N N N T 04/16/2010

RETIRE:

400.9501-001Y20177399._ Fel E 0 1 2 3 73 99 Y
File Property Lien To Harass/Defraud Or File 

False/Fraudulent Lien
C N N F 01/01/2017 8/27/2018

407.436-001Y20172699._ Fel E 0 1 2 3 26 99 Y

Willfully/Knowingly W/ Intent To Defraud Violate 

The Credit User Protection Law (Sec. 407.430-

407.436

C N N F 01/01/2017 8/27/2018

306.100-004N19757399._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 73 99 N Insufficient Personal Flotation Devices N N N W 01/01/1975 8/27/2018

306.100-006N19797399._ Misd B 0 73 99 N Not Uscg Approved Personal Flotation Device N N N W 01/01/1975 8/27/2018

306.125-005N19897399._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 73 99 N

Excess Of Slow/No Wake Speed Within 100' Of 

Dock-Pier-Occupied Anchored Boat And Buoyed 

Restricted Area

N N N W 5/25/1995 8/27/2018

567.030-003Y200440__._ Misd A 0 1 2 3 40 05, 99 Y Patronizing Prostitution - > 14 Yrs < 18 Yrs N N N M 8/28/2004 8/27/2018

567.030-001Y201740__._ Fel E 0 1 2 3 40 05, 99 Y Patronizing Prostitution - 14 Yrs And Younger A/C N N F 1/1/2017 8/27/2018

FYI:



142.830-001Y201554__._ Misd A 0 54 06, 99 Y
Operate As An Inter-State Motor Fuel User 

Without Being Licensed As Such
N N N

(Old) T 

(New) M
12/31/2015

301.020-001N198654__.0 Misd B 0 54 06, 99 N
Failure To Register Motor Vehicle/Trailer 

Annually With Director Of Revenue
N N N

(Old) M 

(New) T
8/13/1986

304.015-002N201054__._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N

Change Lanes When Movmnt Could Not Be 

Made W/Safty On Rdwy Having 3 Or > Lanes, 

Cause Immed Threat Of Accident

N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-003N201054__._ Misd C 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N
Failed To Obey Official Signs Temporarily 

Designating Lanes
N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-004N201054__._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N

Failed To Obey Official Signs Temp Designating 

Lanes, Cause An Immediate Threat Of An 

Accident

N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-008N201054__._ Misd C 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N
Made U Turn/Left Turn On Divided Hwy Not At 

Intersection/Interchange/Any Signed Location
N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-009N201054__._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N

Made U Turn/Left Turn On Divided Hwy Not At 

Intersctn/Interchng/Any Signed Location-Cause 

Immed Threat Of Accidnt

N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-010N201054__._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N

Fail To Drive Within Single Lane On Roadway 

Having 3 Or More Lanes, Causing An Immediate 

Threat Of An Accident

N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-011N201054__._ Misd C 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N
Fail To Drive Within Single Lane On Roadway 

Having 3 Or More Lanes
N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-012N201054__._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N

Drove Wrong Direction On Hwy Divided Into Two 

Or More Rdwys, Causing An Immediate Threat 

Of An Accident

N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-013N201054__._ Misd C 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N
Drove Wrong Direction On Hwy Divided Into Two 

Or More Rdwys
N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-014N201054__._ Misd C 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N
Fail To Drive On Right Half Of Rdwy When Rdwy 

Was Of Sufficient Width
N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-015N201054__._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N

Fail To Drive On Right Half Of Rdwy When Rdwy 

Was Of Sufficient Width, Causing An Immedit 

Threat Of Accident

N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010



304.015-022N201054__._ Misd C 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N
Drove In Center Lane Of 3 Lane Roadway When 

View Obstructed Or Not Clear Of Traffic
N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-023N201054__._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N

Drove In Cntr Lane Of 3 Lane Rdwy When View 

Obstructd Or Not Clear Of Traffic, Cause Immed 

Threat Of Accident

N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-024N201054__._ Misd C 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N

Fail To Drive In Right Hand Lane Of Roadway 

With 3 Or More Lanes When Traveling At Speed 

Less Than Normal

N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-025N201054__._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N

Fail To Drive In Rght Hand Lane Of Rdwy With 3 

Or > Lanes When Travel At Speed < Normal, 

Cause Threat Of Accdnt

N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-026N201054__.0 Misd C 0 54 05, 99 N
Fail To Drive Within Right Lane Of Hwy With 2 

Or More Lanes In Same Direction
N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-027N201054__._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N

Fail To Drive W/In Right Lane Of Hwy W/2 Or 

More Lanes In Same Direct, Causing Immediate 

Threat Of Accident

N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-028N201054__._ Misd B 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N

Truck>48,000 Lbs Fail To Drive In The Right 

Hand Lane Of Rdwy With 3 Or > Lanes, Cause 

Threat Of Accident

N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-029N201054__._ Misd C 0 1 2 3 54 05, 99 N

(Old) Truck>48,000 Lbs Fail To Drive In The 

Right Hand Lane Of Rdwy With 3 Or > Lanes 

(New) Truck>48,000 Lbs Drive In Far Left Lane 

Of Rdwy With 3 Or > Lanes

N N

(Old) 

N 

(New) 

Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-031N201054__.0 Misd C 0 54 05, 99 N
Fail To Place Veh Not In Motion As Near Right 

Hand Side Of Hwy As Practicable
N N N

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.015-032N201054__.0 Misd B 0 54 05, 99 N

Fail To Place Veh Not In Motion Near Right Hand 

Side Of Hwy As Practicable, Cause Immed 

Threat Of Accident

N N N
(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2010

304.032-001N200854__.0 Misd C 0 54
03, 04, 

99
N

Unlawfully  Oper Utility Vehicle While Under 

Influence Of Alcohol Or Controlled Substance
N N Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2008

304.079-002N200554__.0 Misd UN 0 54 05, 99 N
Oper/Drive Mtr Veh With Disabled Placard 

Hanging From Rearview Mirror
N N N

(Old) M 

(New) T
01/01/2005

304.157-001N199654__._ Misd C 0 1 2 3 54 06, 99 N

Landowner Towed Abandnd Prop W/Out Athr Of 

Law Enfrcemnt Officer When Not Present/When 

No Sign Disply Warn Such

N N N
(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/1996



304.158-001N199654__._ Misd A 0 1 2 3 54 06, 99 N
Any Violation Of Towing Regulations From 

304.155 To 304.158
N N N

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/1996

304.373-001N200254__.0 Misd A 0 54
02, 05, 

99
N

Transport Hazardous Material In/Through 

Highway Tunnel - Found/Plead 

Guilty/2nd/Subsequent Offense

N N Y
(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2002

304.373-002N200254__.0 Misd B 0 54
02, 05, 

99
N

Transport Hazardous Material In/Through 

Highway Tunnel - 1st Offense
N N Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2002

304.373-003N200254__.0 Misd A 0 54
02, 05, 

99
N

Illegally Park Veh Containing Haz Material Within 

300 Ft Of Any Highway Tunnel - 2nd/Subsqnt 

Offense

N N N
(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2002

304.373-004N200254__.0 Misd B 0 54
02, 05, 

99
N

Illegally Parked A Veh Containing Hazardous 

Material With 300 Ft Of Any Highway Tunnel - 

1st Offense

N N N
(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2002

304.582-001N200154__.0 Misd C 0 54 05, 99 N
Overtake/Pass Mtr Veh In Work/Construction 

Zone On Divided Highway
N N Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2001

304.678-001N200554__.0 Misd C 0 54 05, 99 N

Failure Of Operator Of Motor Veh To Maintain 

Safe Distance When Passing Bicycle - Involves 

Accident

N N Y
(Old) M 

(New) T
08/28/2005

304.705-001N200854__.0 Misd A 0 54 05, 99 N
Truck > 24,000 Lbs Drive In Far Left Lane In 

Violation Of Sec 304.705 W/ Accident
N N Y

(Old) M 

(New) T
01/01/2008


